Version Information :
SN
01
 Product Series : GOTRENDGNLS Brand :
Ferrite Wire Wound Inductor
 Latest Edit Date : 2024.05.16 Product Type :
Description :
 Standard          Customize

 Standard          Customize
Brand :
2024.05.16
Description :Established Date :
 File Version : GNLS-SERIES
1.90 1.10
1.30 0.80
1.10 0.65
1.00 0.55
0.76 0.44
0.66 0.42
* L&Q - Test frequency : @1.0MHz
* Inductance Tolerance :  M = +/-20% ，N = +/-30%
* Irms : DC current (A) that will cause an approximate △T of 40℃.
* Isat : DC current (A) that will cause L0 to drop approximately 30% Typ.
GNLS181211P-100M 10.00 M , N 45.00 1.45 18.00
GNLS181211P-6R8M 6.80 M , N 50.00 1.18 18.00
GNLS181211P-4R7M 4.70 M , N 60.00 0.60 18.00
GNLS181211P-3R3M 3.30 M , N 65.00 0.54 18.00
GNLS181211P-2R2M 2.20 M , N 90.00 0.37 18.00
GNLS181211P-1R0M 1.00 M , N 160.00 0.16 18.00
Page : 5 / 8 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :